
North Carolina Sheriffs' Association

Fire/EMS/Law Enforcement Specialty Vehicles

2024-2025 Awarded Vendors

Bid 25-05-0521

(Effective June 18th, 2024 - June 17th, 2025)

AWARDED VENDORS

POINT OF 

CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS

OFFICE         

PHONE

MOBILE 

PHONE

FAX 

NUMBER ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP

TERRITORY 

COVERED
Acela, Inc. (Acela Truck Company) Louise Rainone  Lrainone@acelainc.com (406) 924-8143 (406) 579-0914 80 Shire Trail Bozeman, MT 59718 All 50 States

Allsource Enterprises, LLC. dba Safe Industries Randy Porter randy@safeindustries.com (803) 494-6000 (864) 498-3122 (864) 845-7176 5031 Highway 153 Easley, SC 29642 All 50 States

Allsource Enterprises, LLC. dba Safe Industries William Gray wgray@safeindustries.com (864) 845-7175 (570) 249-0324 (864) 845-7176 5031 Highway 153 Easley, SC 29642 All 50 States

Allsource Enterprises, LLC. dba Safe Industries Meredith Martin mmartin@safeindustries.com (864) 845-7175 (803) 960-0052 (864) 845-7176 5031 Highway 153 Easley, SC 29642 All 50 States

Autocraft Group Inc. dba Fastlane Emergency Vehicles Robert W Ritchie rritchie@flev.com (877) 327-8526 X 103 (703) 303-2355 (540) 338-0903 37241 East Richardson Lane Purcellville, VA 20132 All 50 States

Autocraft Group Inc. dba Fastlane Emergency Vehicles Sean Swanson sswanson@flev.com (877) 327-8526 X 110 (540) 454-1543 (540) 338-0903 37241 East Richardson Lane Purcellville, VA 20132 All 50 States

Autocraft Group Inc. dba Fastlane Emergency Vehicles Brenda Hill bhill@flev.com (877) 327-8526 X 110 (540) 454-5224 (540) 338-0903 37241 East Richardson Lane Purcellville, VA 20132 All 50 States

Autocraft Group Inc. dba Fastlane Emergency Vehicles Drew Crisp dcrisp@flev.com (877) 327-8526 X 107 (304) 268-7131 (540) 338-0903 37241 East Richardson Lane Purcellville, VA 20132 All 50 States

Brig USA, LLC dba Fluid Boats Boyd Tomkies boyd@fluidboats.com (954) 692-8335 (410) 212-3214 91 Volks Way Franklinton, NC 27525 All 50 States

Brig USA, LLC dba Fluid Boats Emily Grdic emily@fluidboats.com (954) 982-7888 (703) 967-3348 91 Volks Way Franklinton, NC 27525 All 50 States

Brig USA, LLC dba Fluid Boats Accounts Payable accounting@fluidboats.com 91 Volks Way Franklinton, NC 27525 All 50 States

Charlotte Truck Center dba ETG - Charlotte Dayton Rogers drogers@exceltg.com (704) 597-1110 (980) 244-0730 (704) 597-7802 4633 Equipment Drive Charlotte, NC 28269 All 50 States

Charlotte Truck Center dba ETG - Charlotte Tony Lyerly tlyerly@exceltg.com (704) 576-4015 (704) 506-4015 (704) 597-7802 4633 Equipment Drive Charlotte, NC 28269 All 50 States

Charlotte Truck Center dba ETG - Charlotte Ken Tyree ktyree@exceltg.com (704) 597-1110 (704) 589-0137 (704) 597-7802 4633 Equipment Drive Charlotte, NC 28269 All 50 States

DLX Enterprises LLC dba Deployed Logix Craig Smith craigsmith@deployedlogix.com (541) 357-5978 (336) 451-4467 1075 Arrowsmith Street Eugene, OR 97402 All 50 States

DLX Enterprises LLC dba Deployed Logix Jeffery Bright jbright@deployedlogix.com (541) 357-5978 (704) 400-0632 1075 Arrowsmith Street Eugene, OR 97402 All 50 States

Emergency Transportation Associates Eric Vogl, Sr. evogl@joineta.com (828) 355-9755 (470) 955-5270 307 East Yuma Lane Deep Gap, NC 28618 All 50 States

Emergency Transportation Associates Eric Vogl, II evogl2@joineta.com (828) 355-9755 (803) 627-9110 307 East Yuma Lane Deep Gap, NC 28618 All 50 States

Emergency Transportation Associates Darren Hadley darren.hadley@joineta.com (828) 355-9755 (336) 402-0297 307 East Yuma Lane Deep Gap, NC 28618 All 50 States

Excellance, Inc. Lisa Barfield lisa@excellance.com (256) 772-9321  (256) 772-8792 453 Lanier Road Madison, AL  35758 All 50 States

Excellance, Inc. Christina Biller christina@excellance.com (256) 772-9321  (256) 772-8792 453 Lanier Road Madison, AL  35758 All 50 States

Fire Master Fire Equipment, Inc. Chris Thompson chris@firemaster.com (417) 865-8713 (417) 793-4582 (417) 865-2174 2049 East Division Street Springfield, MO 65803 All 50 States

Fire Master Fire Equipment, Inc. Scott Shelton scott@firemaster.com (417) 865-8713 (417) 849-7900 (417) 865-2174 2049 East Division Street Springfield, MO 65803 All 50 States

Fire Master Fire Equipment, Inc. Donny Shelton dshelton@firemaster.com (417) 865-8713 (314) 409-9242 (417) 865-2174 2049 East Division Street Springfield, MO 65803 All 50 States

Fire Master Fire Equipment, Inc. Stephanie Pearson stephanie@firemaster.com (417) 865-8713 (417) 865-2174 2049 East Division Street Springfield, MO 65803 All 50 States

First Choice Fire & Safety, Inc. Adam Bordeaux adam@fcfiresafety.com 1 (800) 753-2350 (919) 357-0403 3414 University Station Road Chapel Hill, NC  27514 NC

First Choice Fire & Safety, Inc. Mike Bordeaux mike@fcfiresafety.com 1 (800) 753-2350 (919) 880-6483 3414 University Station Road Chapel Hill, NC  27514 NC

FR Conversions Michael Dumais mdumais@frconversions.com (410) 946-1710 (561) 702-1979 1231 Tech Court Westminster, MD 21157 All 50 States

FR Conversions Mindy Ginsberg mginsberg@frconversions.com (410) 946-1710 (845) 538-7718 1231 Tech Court Westminster, MD 21157 All 50 States

FR Conversions Melissa Cox mcox@frconversions.com (410) 946-1710 x 107  1231 Tech Court Westminster, MD 21157 All 50 States

FR Conversions Karyn Brashears kbrashears@frconversions.com (410) 946-1710  1231 Tech Court Westminster, MD 21157 All 50 States

ITURRI America Inc. Laura Morales lmorales@iturri.com (415) 867-6117 (415) 867-6117 210 East Park Avenue Creswell, OR 97426 All 50 States

ITURRI America Inc. Antonio Rubio arubio@iturri.com (541) 525-4363 (541) 525-4363 210 East Park Avenue Creswell, OR 97426 All 50 States

ITURRI America Inc. Ed Lamothe elamothe@iturri.com (541) 912-6890 (541) 912-6890 210 East Park Avenue Creswell, OR 97426 All 50 States

Lenco Industries, Inc. Lea Bartini lbartini@lencoarmor.com (413) 443-7359 x 103  (413) 445-7865 10 Betnr Industrial Drive Pittsfield, MA  01201 All 50 States

Lenco Industries, Inc. Michelle Tisdale mtisdale@lencoarmor.com (413) 443-7359 x 104   (413) 445-7865 10 Betnr Industrial Drive Pittsfield, MA  01201 All 50 States

Lenco Industries, Inc. Rob Weisberger rweisberger@lencoarmor.com (413) 443-7359 x 118   (413) 445-7865 10 Betnr Industrial Drive Pittsfield, MA  01201 All 50 States

Lenco Industries, Inc. James Massery jmassery@lencoarmor.com (413) 443-7359 x 114 (413) 441-9280  (413) 445-7865 10 Betnr Industrial Drive Pittsfield, MA  01201 All 50 States

Matthews Specialty Vehicles, Inc Dennis Hoag dhoag@msvehicles.com (336) 297-9600 x 607 (336) 210-4132 211 American Avenue Greensboro, NC 27409 All 50 States

Matthews Specialty Vehicles, Inc Michelle Shupe mshupe@msvehicles.com (336) 297-9600 x 614 (336) 686-0701 211 American Avenue Greensboro, NC 27409 All 50 States

Matthews Specialty Vehicles, Inc Caitlyn Braunns cbraunns@msvehicles.com (336) 297-9600 x 608 (336) 894-4753 211 American Avenue Greensboro, NC 27409 All 50 States

Matthews Specialty Vehicles, Inc Deanne Chamberlain dchamberlain@msvehicles.com (336) 297-9600 x 605 211 American Avenue Greensboro, NC 27409 All 50 States

Mid-Atlantic Rescue Systems Jennifer Lynch jen@midatlanticrescue.com (301) 682-9681 (301) 606-4916 (208) 460-8648 11 Byte Court, Suite A Frederick, MD  21072

CT,  MA, MD, ME, 

NC, NH,NJ, NY, PA, 

VA, VT, WV

Mid-Atlantic Rescue Systems William Lynch bill@midatlanticrescue.com (301) 682-9681 (301) 514-6468 (208) 460-8648 11 Byte Court, Suite A Frederick, MD  21072

CT,  MA, MD, ME, 

NC, NH,NJ, NY, PA, 

VA, VT, WV

Nomad Global Communication Solutions, Inc. Jimmy Gladden Jimmy.Gladden@nomadgcs.com (406) 755-1721 (406) 863-6212 (406) 755-1731 5414 US Highway  2 West Columbia Falls, MT  59912 All 50 States

Nomad Global Communication Solutions, Inc. Sam Steyn sam.steyn@nomadgcs.com (406) 755-1721 (406) 885-2905 (406) 755-1731 5414 US Highway  2 West Columbia Falls, MT  59912 All 50 States

NWEV, LLC dba Northwestern Emergency Vehicles Ray Devlin rdevlin@arvambulance.com (574) 500-1586 (574) 500-1586 268 NWEV Drive West Jefferson, NC 28964 All 50 States



NWEV, LLC dba Northwestern Emergency Vehicles Ned Clifton ned@arvambulance.com (888) 448-8881 268 NWEV Drive West Jefferson, NC 28964 All 50 States

NWEV, LLC dba Northwestern Emergency Vehicles Mark Hopwood mark@arvambulance.com (888) 448-8881 268 NWEV Drive West Jefferson, NC 28964 All 50 States

NWEV, LLC dba Northwestern Emergency Vehicles David Hudler david@nwev.com (336) 246-8506 268 NWEV Drive West Jefferson, NC 28964 All 50 States

Recon Power Bikes Chris Warren chris@reconpowerbikes.com (888) 485-2589 327 Ley Road Fort Wayne, IN 46825 All 50 States

Recon Power Bikes Tim Burns tburns@reconpowerbikes.com (888) 485-2589 327 Ley Road Fort Wayne, IN 46825 All 50 States

Reconview, LLC Miller Anyogu amiller@reconview.com (833) 732-6600 205 Commercial Boulevard Locust, NC 28097 All 50 States

Reconview, LLC Chan Howell chowell@reconview.com (833) 732-6600 (980) 358-5876 205 Commercial Boulevard Locust, NC 28097 All 50 States

Southeastern Specialty Vehicles Dennis Tingen dennis.tingen@ssvsales.com (866) 640-2028 X 5101 (919) 812-3049 (252) 430-1503 911 Martin Creek Road Henderson, NC  27537

AL, FL, GA, KY, LA, 

MS, NC, SC, TN, VA

Southeastern Specialty Vehicles Robert Daugherty robert.daugherty@ssvsales.com (866) 640-2028 X 2221 (252) 717-4039 (252) 430-1503 911 Martin Creek Road Henderson, NC  27537

AL, FL, GA, KY, LA, 

MS, NC, SC, TN, VA

Southeastern Specialty Vehicles April Phelps april.phelps@ssvsales.com (866) 640-2028 X 3241 (252) 430-1503 911 Martin Creek Road Henderson, NC  27537

AL, FL, GA, KY, LA, 

MS, NC, SC, TN, VA

Sub-Aquatics, Inc. dba Safe Air Systems & Breathing Air 

Systems Mark Prillaman mprillaman@safeairsystems.com (336) 645-8241 (336) 953-9315 (336) 674-3688 210 Laborador Drive Randleman, NC 27317 All 50 States

Sub-Aquatics, Inc. dba Safe Air Systems & Breathing Air 

Systems Edward Holland eholland@safeairsystems.com (336) 674-4676 (336) 953-9311 (336) 674-3688 210 Laborador Drive Randleman, NC 27317 All 50 States

Sub-Aquatics, Inc. dba Safe Air Systems & Breathing Air 

Systems Mark Schuster mschuster@breathingair.com (614) 864-1236 (614) 937-3764 (614) 864-1236 210 Laborador Drive Randleman, NC 27317 All 50 States

TechOps Specialty Vehicles LLC William Krampf wkrampf@techopssv.com (410) 604-6004 (443) 848-2906 218A Log Canoe Circle Stevensville, MD 21666 All 50 States

TechOps Specialty Vehicles LLC Jon Brianas jbrianas@techopssv.com (410) 604-6004 (410) 212-4414 218A Log Canoe Circle Stevensville, MD 21666 All 50 States

TechOps Specialty Vehicles LLC Dani Bottcher dbottcher@techopssv.com (410) 604-6004 (410) 913-4100 218A Log Canoe Circle Stevensville, MD 21666 All 50 States

TechOps Specialty Vehicles LLC Katie Haxton khaxton@techopssv.com (410) 604-6004 (410) 703-9396 218A Log Canoe Circle Stevensville, MD 21666 All 50 States


